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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        13.1         20M        CHIP    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brett Rosauer          OVM           1/84     1:17:16     2:00:09     2:38:09    6:02     2:38:10
2     Ean Caskey             M3039        1/139     1:17:16     2:00:00     2:39:38    6:05     2:39:39
3     Nathan Hopp            M3039        2/139     1:18:22     2:03:40     2:43:54    6:15     2:43:54
4     Tyler Culver           M2029         1/84     1:24:39     2:11:22     2:51:11    6:32     2:51:13
5     Michael Keefer         M3039        3/139     1:22:07     2:10:54     2:57:27    6:46     2:57:28
6     Mark Thompson          M4049        1/140     1:28:25     2:16:23     2:58:20    6:48     2:58:21
7     Jordan Witmer          M3039        4/139     1:28:26     2:17:01     3:00:25    6:53     3:00:26
8     Ben Kipp               M3039        5/139     1:25:11     2:15:20     3:00:49    6:54     3:00:51
9     Brian Deutschendorf    M3039        6/139     1:28:26     2:17:09     3:01:03    6:54     3:01:04
10    Ben Fick               M2029         2/84     1:28:16     2:17:00     3:01:33    6:56     3:01:36
11    Jason Renk             M3039        7/139     1:28:26     2:17:43     3:03:26    7:00     3:03:27
12    Cody Hogue             M2029         3/84     1:29:02     2:18:25     3:06:43    7:07     3:06:45
13    Tyler Dennis           M019           1/3     1:28:25     2:19:15     3:06:59    7:08     3:07:00
14    Joe Lahart             M3039        8/139     1:28:57     2:20:09     3:08:31    7:12     3:08:34
15    Adam Koch              M2029         4/84     1:27:12     2:17:53     3:08:35    7:12     3:08:36
16    Jeff Engen             M4049        2/140     1:34:45     2:26:27     3:09:54    7:15     3:09:56
17    Rochelle Yang          OVF           1/71     1:36:23     2:27:49     3:09:55    7:15     3:09:57
18    Jonathan Berland       M2029         5/84     1:28:26     2:20:31     3:11:56    7:19     3:11:57
19    Mitchel Wantock        M2029         6/84     1:31:33     2:23:54     3:12:13    7:20     3:12:16
20    Lance Gunkel           M3039        9/139     1:31:25     2:23:47     3:12:29    7:21     3:12:31
21    Jake Miller            M3039       10/139     1:33:37     2:26:23     3:12:44    7:21     3:12:47
22    Brady Campbell         M2029         7/84     1:38:08     2:29:35     3:12:39    7:21     3:12:48
23    Chris Engen            M4049        3/140     1:35:44     2:28:04     3:12:51    7:21     3:12:53
24    Christopher Wieneke    M2029         8/84     1:28:25     2:19:29     3:13:19    7:22     3:13:22
25    Mike Biderman          M3039       11/139     1:33:37     2:26:35     3:14:47    7:26     3:14:49
26    Austin Mills           M2029         9/84     1:35:55     2:26:47     3:15:14    7:27     3:15:27
27    Keith Enyart           M3039       12/139     1:28:53     2:23:55     3:15:25    7:27     3:15:28
28    Abigail Mancuso        F3039        1/100     1:31:37     2:24:04     3:15:33    7:28     3:15:35
29    Phil Young             M3039       13/139     1:37:49     2:30:43     3:16:42    7:30     3:16:43
30    Regan Weidner          F2029         1/71     1:37:36     2:31:49     3:18:17    7:34     3:18:21
31    Ricardo Carrasco       M3039       14/139     1:35:41     2:29:03     3:18:17    7:34     3:18:21
32    Michael Hughes         M5059         1/64     1:36:26     2:30:29     3:19:14    7:36     3:19:17
33    Komuri Lejukole        M2029        10/84     1:28:25     2:24:35     3:19:19    7:36     3:19:21
34    Ethan Domke            M3039       15/139     1:37:47     2:32:25     3:21:26    7:41     3:21:29
35    Lee Juehring           M4049        4/140     1:39:40     2:35:14     3:23:25    7:46     3:23:29
36    Travis Starkey         M3039       16/139     1:37:47     2:33:56     3:23:30    7:46     3:23:33
37    Mike Valentine         M3039       17/139     1:41:25     2:35:44     3:23:27    7:46     3:23:37
38    Nick Daedlow           M5059         2/64     1:39:40     2:36:17     3:23:40    7:46     3:23:45
39    Gil Drachuck           M3039       18/139     1:43:31     2:37:08     3:23:44    7:46     3:23:47
40    Joel Althoff           M3039       19/139     1:41:19     2:36:20     3:23:44    7:46     3:23:49
41    Curt Ehlinger          M4049        5/140     1:38:44     2:34:23     3:23:50    7:47     3:23:53
42    Alexander Frey         M4049        6/140     1:38:45     2:34:56     3:24:00    7:47     3:24:04
43    Scott Hendrickson      M4049        7/140     1:37:36     2:33:15     3:24:00    7:47     3:24:06
44    Warren Clarida         M3039       20/139     1:38:39     2:34:16     3:24:09    7:47     3:24:10
45    Heidi Kestel           F3039        2/100     1:38:39     2:34:16     3:24:09    7:47     3:24:11
46    Clinton Cunningham     M2029        11/84     1:38:32     2:34:01     3:24:02    7:47     3:24:11
47    Cody Wombacher         M3039       21/139     1:38:39     2:34:16     3:24:16    7:48     3:24:18
48    Robert Despain         M3039       22/139     1:37:40     2:34:12     3:25:46    7:51     3:25:48
49    Tyler Turner           M3039       23/139     1:43:18     2:40:03     3:25:57    7:51     3:26:00
50    Bryce Callison         M3039       24/139     1:38:31     2:34:58     3:24:32    7:52     3:26:07
51    John Gretter           M4049        8/140     1:40:56     2:36:30     3:26:11    7:52     3:26:18
52    Danny Wollner          M3039       25/139     1:37:49     2:32:42     3:26:52    7:53     3:26:53
53    Tim Vipond             M5059         3/64     1:41:21     2:37:14     3:27:02    7:54     3:27:05
54    Joel Shilyansky        M5059         4/64     1:37:16     2:34:10     3:27:04    7:54     3:27:08
55    Ryan Stevens           M2029        12/84     1:37:45     2:36:30     3:27:14    7:54     3:27:16
56    Ryan Griffith          M2029        13/84     1:39:56     2:35:41     3:27:08    7:54     3:27:19
57    Jody Hospodarsky       M4049        9/140     1:41:00     2:36:36     3:28:00    7:56     3:28:03
58    Megan Andresen         F4049         1/78     1:43:33     2:39:55     3:28:08    7:57     3:28:15
59    Alick Zulu             M4049       10/140     1:43:48     2:39:55     3:28:31    7:57     3:28:36
60    Wes Hilleshiem         M4049       11/140     1:47:39     2:44:16     3:29:28    8:00     3:29:37
61    Michael Kratochvil     M2029        14/84     1:45:42     2:41:19     3:29:41    8:00     3:29:54
62    Benjamin Miller        M4049       12/140     1:40:16     2:39:43     3:30:04    8:01     3:30:09
63    Bryan Powers           M5059         5/64                 2:39:31     3:30:08    8:01     3:30:10
64    Matt Dettloff          M2029        15/84     1:43:29     2:41:32     3:30:21    8:02     3:30:30
65    Mike Kiss              M3039       26/139     1:43:30     2:41:33     3:30:21    8:02     3:30:30
66    Gabriel Perez          M2029        16/84     1:44:46     2:42:18     3:30:35    8:02     3:30:42
67    Linda Sawvell          F5059         1/35     1:46:34     2:42:38     3:31:45    8:05     3:31:52
68    Chad Prior             M3039       27/139     1:46:36     2:42:58     3:31:50    8:05     3:31:59
69    Charles Hugo           M2029        17/84     1:38:13     2:33:28     3:32:10    8:06     3:32:15
70    David Harshman         M2029        18/84     1:37:54     2:34:43     3:32:17    8:06     3:32:22
71    Jacob Adams            M3039       28/139     1:43:32     2:41:21     3:32:31    8:06     3:32:35
72    Suzanne Halekas        F3039        3/100     1:41:53     2:39:45     3:32:46    8:07     3:32:50
73    Dennis Lee             M5059         6/64     1:46:28     2:43:46     3:32:49    8:07     3:32:54
74    Steven Schaefer        M3039       29/139     1:39:11     2:37:47     3:33:20    8:08     3:33:23
75    Dustin Vasquez         M4049       13/140     1:43:21     2:41:56     3:33:23    8:09     3:33:28
76    Grant De Roo           M2029        19/84     1:34:17     2:28:13     3:33:52    8:09     3:33:53
77    Rich Echternacht       M4049       14/140     1:42:44     2:40:38     3:33:46    8:10     3:33:59
78    Daren Schumaker        M3039       30/139     1:46:30     2:45:38     3:34:38    8:11     3:34:44
79    Kelly Mueller          M4049       15/140     1:43:20     2:41:00     3:34:34    8:11     3:34:45
80    Timothy Fleagle        M2029        20/84     1:41:50     2:39:35     3:34:43    8:12     3:34:54
81    Brian Thorn            M3039       31/139     1:49:49     2:47:28     3:34:57    8:12     3:35:06
82    Dan Katalinich         M5059         7/64     1:43:43     2:42:48     3:35:32    8:13     3:35:37
83    Eric Olson             M2029        21/84     1:45:31     2:44:19     3:35:31    8:14     3:35:43
84    Mike Cummings          M4049       16/140     1:46:55     2:46:00     3:35:47    8:14     3:35:50
85    Philip Kayser          M4049       17/140     1:38:29     2:37:50     3:35:52    8:14     3:35:57
86    Ben Watson             M2029        22/84     1:37:49     2:38:10     3:36:14    8:15     3:36:16
87    Daniel Holt            M5059         8/64     1:43:19     2:42:22     3:35:55    8:15     3:36:24
88    Greg Couser            M4049       18/140     1:41:30     2:41:45     3:36:22    8:15     3:36:27
89    Shawn Kmetz            M3039       32/139     1:42:41     2:42:33     3:37:14    8:17     3:37:17
90    Pam Connolly           F4049         2/78     1:44:51     2:43:30     3:37:48    8:19     3:37:52
91    Jill Furgason          F3039        4/100     1:44:48     2:44:39     3:37:41    8:19     3:37:52
92    Titus Hou              M2029        23/84     1:35:44     2:42:07     3:37:57    8:19     3:37:59
93    Jennifer Oliver        F4049         3/78     1:43:40     2:44:34     3:37:59    8:19     3:38:07
94    Mathieu Cagnard        M4049       19/140     1:46:36     2:45:51     3:38:39    8:21     3:38:45
95    Tahuanty Pena          M3039       33/139     1:47:54     2:47:40     3:39:02    8:21     3:39:05
96    William Iverson        M5059         9/64     1:48:48     2:47:25     3:39:04    8:22     3:39:09
97    Ryley Stancel          M2029        24/84     1:49:50     2:48:32     3:39:02    8:22     3:39:11
98    Amy Vander Busard      F4049         4/78     1:41:52     2:43:27     3:39:32    8:23     3:39:36
99    Joanna Beaton          F2029         2/71     1:50:36     2:50:42     3:39:46    8:23     3:39:52
100   Sarah Manders          F2029         3/71     1:42:16     2:43:42     3:39:48    8:23     3:39:59
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101   Jim Berger             M4049       20/140     1:43:34     2:45:03     3:40:10    8:24     3:40:16
102   Ryan Scheckel          M3039       34/139     1:41:18     2:37:01     3:40:30    8:25     3:40:35
103   Chad Grandon           M3039       35/139     1:41:52     2:40:03     3:40:54    8:26     3:41:02
104   Todd Nelson            M4049       21/140     1:45:52     2:46:45     3:41:05    8:26     3:41:12
105   Mike Gibisser          M3039       36/139     1:46:37     2:46:50     3:41:05    8:26     3:41:13
106   Hannah Bonner          F3039        5/100     1:46:37     2:46:51     3:41:06    8:26     3:41:13
107   Brianne Cook           F2029         4/71     1:41:47     2:43:50     3:41:07    8:26     3:41:19
108   David Moyes            M4049       22/140     1:46:27     2:46:36     3:41:33    8:27     3:41:39
109   Steven Hartzler        M2029        25/84     1:50:01     2:51:51     3:42:04    8:29     3:42:12
110   Joseph Lale            M3039       37/139     1:50:02     2:51:51     3:42:28    8:29     3:42:36
111   Brent Mohasci          M4049       23/140     1:41:28     2:42:45     3:43:26    8:31     3:43:28
112   Andy Lester            M3039       38/139     1:49:17     2:49:41     3:43:27    8:32     3:43:32
113   Jason Aarhus           M5059        10/64     1:46:30     2:46:01     3:43:27    8:32     3:43:33
114   Amber Lupkes           F3039        6/100     1:46:38     2:48:07     3:43:45    8:32     3:43:52
115   Justin Curtis          M3039       39/139     1:42:37     2:45:08     3:42:53    8:32     3:43:57
116   James Schoeck          M5059        11/64     1:49:34     2:51:22     3:44:26    8:34     3:44:44
117   Suzanne Nilles         F5059         2/35     1:46:07     2:48:16     3:44:41    8:34     3:44:45
118   Nick Quanrud           M4049       24/140     1:47:46     2:48:45     3:44:35    8:34     3:44:46
119   Adam Riniker           M3039       40/139     1:49:44     2:51:12     3:44:45    8:35     3:44:50
120   Troy Feustel           M4049       25/140     1:47:30     2:51:34     3:44:25    8:35     3:44:53
121   Lisa Havlicek          F4049         5/78     1:51:17     2:52:21     3:44:50    8:35     3:44:57
122   Gary Whittington       M6069         1/18     1:44:11     2:44:30     3:43:47    8:35     3:44:58
123   Lisa Benton            F4049         6/78     1:48:48     2:51:42     3:45:05    8:35     3:45:11
124   Rebecca Thompson       F3039        7/100     1:50:02     2:50:32     3:45:01    8:35     3:45:13
125   Collin Connett         M3039       41/139     1:43:23     2:46:36     3:45:52    8:37     3:46:01
126   Philip Wood            M3039       42/139     1:54:41     2:55:40     3:46:29    8:38     3:46:29
127   Jason Milke            M2029        26/84     1:46:22     2:45:35     3:46:19    8:38     3:46:32
128   Paul Deninger          M4049       26/140     1:45:46     2:46:16     3:47:06    8:40     3:47:14
129   Alex O'Connell         M2029        27/84     1:52:21     2:52:25     3:47:08    8:41     3:47:27
130   Erin Boss              F3039        8/100     1:52:28     2:54:14     3:47:24    8:41     3:47:36
131   Lee Hermiston          M3039       43/139     1:50:04     2:50:25     3:47:58    8:42     3:48:08
132   Brian Kirschling       M4049       27/140     1:45:54     2:49:51     3:48:09    8:42     3:48:16
133   Dom Mascardo           M4049       28/140     1:51:04     2:52:28     3:48:07    8:43     3:48:22
134   John Hackbarth         M3039       44/139     1:52:23     2:55:01     3:48:16    8:43     3:48:25
135   Andy Deutmeyer         M3039       45/139     1:51:22     2:53:01     3:48:29    8:43     3:48:34
136   Wesley Lyons           M2029        28/84     1:50:00     2:51:51     3:48:37    8:44     3:48:46
137   Kathy Hale             F5059         3/35     1:49:17     2:50:01     3:48:45    8:44     3:48:50
138   Darcy Ehrmann          F3039        9/100     1:51:24     2:52:26     3:48:59    8:44     3:49:05
139   Peter Foley            M3039       46/139     1:46:27     2:44:13     3:49:20    8:45     3:49:29
140   Darcy Sanford          F4049         7/78     1:52:11     2:54:58     3:49:21    8:45     3:49:32
141   Geoff Perrill          M4049       29/140     1:51:24     2:55:00     3:49:23    8:45     3:49:33
142   Paul Okane             M2029        29/84     1:45:38     2:45:27     3:49:34    8:45     3:49:38
143   Kathy Miller           F3039       10/100     1:50:59     2:56:17     3:49:43    8:46     3:49:50
144   Adam Day               M3039       47/139     1:50:58     2:56:16     3:49:42    8:46     3:49:51
145   Scott Lamparek         M2029        30/84     1:40:33     2:47:16     3:49:44    8:46     3:49:54
146   Patrick Johnston       M4049       30/140     1:54:10     2:55:38     3:49:23    8:46     3:50:03
147   Jacob Kraemer          M019           2/3     1:40:55     2:48:37     3:49:53    8:48     3:50:34
148   Timothy Freiberg       M3039       48/139     1:45:47     2:49:36     3:50:41    8:48     3:50:47
149   Adam Davison           M3039       49/139     1:52:26     2:54:05     3:50:35    8:48     3:50:49
150   Brian Palmersheim      M4049       31/140     1:52:29     2:54:08     3:50:39    8:48     3:50:50
151   Anna Herber            F2029         5/71     1:43:43     2:46:28     3:51:10    8:49     3:51:15
152   Clifton Trebil-Smith   M3039       50/139     1:43:43     2:46:27     3:51:11    8:49     3:51:15
153   Daniel Vondra          M3039       51/139     1:49:44     2:53:37     3:51:12    8:49     3:51:19
154   Jacob Nelson           M3039       52/139     1:38:08     2:42:02     3:51:27    8:50     3:51:32
155   Joseph Mendolla        M5059        12/64     1:50:18     2:55:39     3:51:52    8:51     3:51:59
156   Geoff Fruin            M3039       53/139     1:50:08     2:53:04     3:52:03    8:51     3:52:11
157   Nick Trenkamp          M3039       54/139     1:50:00     2:51:54     3:52:01    8:52     3:52:17
158   Karen Martin           F5059         4/35     1:41:10     2:45:20     3:52:47    8:53     3:52:52
159   Tammy Lewis            F4049         8/78     1:47:56     2:49:01     3:52:50    8:53     3:52:57
160   Chad Weyant            M3039       55/139     1:48:37     2:48:58     3:52:18    8:53     3:52:58
161   Jami Klomp             F3039       11/100     1:50:52     2:56:08     3:52:49    8:53     3:53:04
162   Ashley Holubar         F2029         6/71     1:55:13     2:59:53     3:53:05    8:54     3:53:19
163   Courtney Ball          M4049       32/140     1:50:13     2:53:45     3:52:42    8:54     3:53:26
164   Jian Zheng             M3039       56/139     1:44:22     2:49:01     3:53:25    8:55     3:53:37
165   Brad Dawson            M4049       33/140     1:53:20     2:59:18     3:53:53    8:56     3:54:06
166   Leo Buzalsky           M3039       57/139     1:54:41     2:58:25     3:54:03    8:56     3:54:15
167   Jose Fernandez         M4049       34/140     1:49:31     2:51:41     3:54:07    8:56     3:54:15
168   Curran Putney          M3039       58/139     1:45:18     2:45:11     3:54:15    8:57     3:54:33
169   Justus Hallam          M3039       59/139     1:51:16     2:52:52     3:55:03    8:58     3:55:18
170   Anthony Arnone         M5059        13/64     1:50:04     2:53:01     3:55:09    8:59     3:55:20
171   John O'Brien           M4049       35/140     1:52:29     2:55:41     3:55:13    8:59     3:55:24
172   Abby Martin            F3039       12/100     1:51:22     2:59:02     3:55:44    9:00     3:55:51
173   Regan Glandorf         F2029         7/71     1:50:40     2:56:29     3:56:04    9:01     3:56:12
174   Aaron Riley            M3039       60/139     1:43:27     2:48:37     3:56:04    9:01     3:56:14
175   Brian Powers           M3039       61/139     1:53:32     2:57:33     3:56:09    9:01     3:56:23
176   Randy Harris           M5059        14/64     1:55:13     2:58:37     3:56:14    9:01     3:56:30
177   Luke Sargent           M2029        31/84     1:43:33     2:50:36     3:56:39    9:02     3:56:42
178   Jesse Roling           M3039       62/139     1:34:42     2:47:31     3:56:48    9:02     3:56:54
179   Madison Schroeder      F2029         8/71     1:51:18     2:56:45     3:56:44    9:02     3:56:55
180   Adam Babinat           M2029        32/84     1:54:42     3:00:18     3:56:42    9:02     3:56:57
181   Vicent Ferrer          M4049       36/140     1:54:48     2:58:52     3:56:20    9:02     3:56:59
182   Steven Page            M4049       37/140     1:57:29     2:59:11     3:55:17    9:03     3:57:04
183   Bob Kuennen            M3039       63/139     1:56:57     3:00:52     3:57:02    9:03     3:57:15
184   Ryan Zicco             M4049       38/140     1:57:01     3:00:47     3:56:58    9:03     3:57:15
185   Jun Yang               M5059        15/64     1:55:34     2:59:09     3:57:24    9:04     3:57:36
186   Benoit Davy            M4049       39/140     1:55:13     2:59:31     3:57:28    9:04     3:57:42
187   Candace Jo             F3039       13/100     1:51:13     2:57:56     3:57:25    9:04     3:57:44
188   Dale Handley           M2029        33/84     1:53:58     2:57:20     3:57:28    9:04     3:57:45
189   Daniel Frederick       M3039       64/139     1:57:11     3:00:19     3:57:29    9:04     3:57:51
190   James Shell            M5059        16/64     1:53:06     2:57:19     3:57:34    9:05     3:58:01
191   Alexander Riniker      M3039       65/139     1:49:45     2:53:02     3:58:04    9:05     3:58:10
192   Brian Thatcher         M3039       66/139     1:54:48     3:00:13     3:57:47    9:05     3:58:14
193   Robert Hearn           M4049       40/140     1:57:40     3:02:15     3:57:49    9:05     3:58:15
194   Jeremy Trenkamp        M3039       67/139     1:50:04     2:52:51     3:58:01    9:05     3:58:17
195   Adam Mohling           M3039       68/139     1:47:24     2:53:00     3:58:07    9:05     3:58:17
196   Edward Sokoloski       M5059        17/64     1:50:42     2:56:33     3:58:18    9:06     3:58:25
197   Andrew Ploehn          M2029        34/84     1:49:07     2:52:54     3:58:19    9:06     3:58:30
198   Randy Sturm            M4049       41/140     1:54:34     3:02:34     3:58:32    9:06     3:58:39
199   Tom Naert              M2029        35/84     1:42:18     2:50:40     3:58:09    9:06     3:58:42
200   Kaitlyn Sevarino       F3039       14/100     1:58:18     3:03:44     3:58:40    9:06     3:58:47

Generated January 30, 2026 at 9:12 AM 2/8



Crandic - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        13.1         20M        CHIP    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Travis Whitmore        M2029        36/84     1:55:19     2:59:01     3:58:45    9:07     3:58:54
202   Lucy Dahl              F3039       15/100     1:57:27     3:02:23     3:58:36    9:07     3:58:55
203   Daniel Harvey          M3039       69/139     1:54:51     2:59:31     3:58:47    9:07     3:58:58
204   Shawn Mundell          M4049       42/140     1:54:50     2:59:31     3:58:47    9:07     3:58:58
205   Carson Eggland         M3039       70/139     1:57:54     3:02:30     3:58:51    9:07     3:59:03
206   Martin Huggins         M5059        18/64     1:51:16     2:56:49     3:58:57    9:07     3:59:06
207   Dan Shaffer            M6069         2/18     1:55:19     2:59:42     3:59:17    9:08     3:59:26
208   Alecia Sahatdjian      F2029         9/71     1:57:23     3:01:55     3:59:21    9:08     3:59:34
209   Lucia Tonachel         F2029        10/71     1:57:24     3:01:56     3:59:22    9:08     3:59:34
210   Shawn Morgan           M3039       71/139     2:01:36     3:03:55     3:59:11    9:09     3:59:43
211   Ellery Smith           F4049         9/78     1:51:27     2:57:25     3:59:41    9:09     3:59:49
212   Seth Penney            M2029        37/84     1:56:54     3:01:44     3:59:46    9:10     4:00:11
213   Jason Knight           M4049       43/140     1:55:01     2:59:36     4:00:03    9:10     4:00:17
214   Lana Stone             F4049        10/78     1:57:30     3:02:22     3:59:59    9:10     4:00:18
215   Chad Dieleman          M4049       44/140     1:58:23     3:02:17     4:00:09    9:10     4:00:28
216   Greg Bolles            M4049       45/140     1:53:44     3:01:58     4:00:19    9:11     4:00:35
217   William Altorfer       M3039       72/139     1:51:16     3:02:30     4:00:41    9:11     4:00:54
218   Rick Lamparek          M4049       46/140     1:50:57     2:54:37     4:00:57    9:12     4:01:10
219   Christa Buenting       F5059         5/35     1:51:15     2:59:49     4:01:09    9:12     4:01:16
220   Louis D'Angelo         M5059        19/64     1:59:41     3:07:24     4:01:15    9:12     4:01:23
221   Matthew Martin         M5059        20/64     1:57:13     3:00:58     4:01:07    9:13     4:01:31
222   Dan Eisenman           M2029        38/84     1:47:11     2:54:23     4:01:20    9:13     4:01:44
223   Jeremy Snyder          M4049       47/140     1:55:12     3:00:27     4:01:34    9:13     4:01:46
224   Kyle Kerger            M2029        39/84     1:52:55     2:57:09     4:01:17    9:14     4:01:53
225   Stacey Blazek          F4049        11/78     1:57:03     3:02:34     4:01:43    9:14     4:01:55
226   Jim Tedrow             M4049       48/140     1:48:13     2:54:31     4:01:55    9:14     4:02:10
227   Tom Handorf            M4049       49/140     1:58:45     3:02:39     4:02:07    9:14     4:02:17
228   Candace Wood           F3039       16/100     1:54:47     2:59:57     4:02:13    9:15     4:02:25
229   Diane McCabe           F3039       17/100     1:52:12     3:00:43     4:02:13    9:15     4:02:43
230   Carrie Teahen          F3039       18/100     1:57:53     3:04:36     4:02:37    9:16     4:02:57
231   Todd Dalecky           M4049       50/140     1:51:19     2:56:31     4:03:05    9:17     4:03:18
232   Renee Mance            F3039       19/100     1:57:53     3:03:06     4:03:10    9:17     4:03:23
233   Brian McGrath          M4049       51/140     1:55:50     3:03:11     4:03:39    9:19     4:04:13
234   Clint Aldeman          M3039       73/139     1:50:24     2:57:04     4:04:09    9:19     4:04:17
235   Daniel Westbay         M4049       52/140     1:55:09     3:01:09     4:04:12    9:20     4:04:30
236   Megan Lemke            F3039       20/100     2:02:30     3:07:47     4:04:32    9:20     4:04:55
237   Darren Pingel          M4049       53/140     1:58:51     3:05:09     4:04:32    9:21     4:04:56
238   Tessa Leytem           F2029        11/71     1:51:20     2:59:26     4:04:55    9:21     4:05:04
239   Victoria Sparkman      F2029        12/71     1:52:10     3:05:56     4:05:06    9:21     4:05:20
240   Joel Rochleau          M4049       54/140     1:53:12     2:58:17     4:05:13    9:22     4:05:22
241   Michael Gerard         M4049       55/140     1:50:52     2:59:56     4:05:21    9:22     4:05:30
242   Bob McCann             M5059        21/64     1:57:41     3:04:36     4:05:19    9:22     4:05:36
243   Chris Bruns            M4049       56/140     1:57:58     3:04:56     4:05:26    9:22     4:05:40
244   Kaitlyn Anderson       F2029        13/71     1:57:52     3:02:29     4:06:10    9:24     4:06:23
245   Carlie Jurgens         F2029        14/71     1:57:06     3:02:31     4:06:07    9:24     4:06:39
246   John Lohman            M4049       57/140     1:57:46     3:02:47     4:06:57    9:26     4:07:10
247   John Bernat            M3039       74/139     1:50:25     2:56:08     4:07:30    9:27     4:07:40
248   Mikel Markey           M2029        40/84     1:54:49     2:59:30     4:08:04    9:28     4:08:19
249   Christopher Wiedman    M4049       58/140     2:01:28     3:07:59     4:08:28    9:29     4:08:49
250   Jeremy Jestel          M2029        41/84     1:52:54     2:57:09     4:08:15    9:29     4:08:51
251   Sara Hektoen           F4049        12/78     1:57:34     3:03:20     4:08:47    9:30     4:09:00
252   Melissa Summers        F3039       21/100     2:05:16     3:14:42     4:08:50    9:30     4:09:01
253   Vicki Bentley-Condit   F6069          1/4     1:57:36     3:06:10     4:08:50    9:30     4:09:03
254   Matthew Carey          M3039       75/139     1:57:56     3:04:56     4:08:53    9:30     4:09:08
255   Shannon Carey          F2029        15/71     1:57:56     3:04:56     4:08:54    9:30     4:09:08
256   Dana Cooney            F3039       22/100                 3:08:31     4:08:55    9:30     4:09:15
257   Curt Richey            M4049       59/140     1:51:18     2:59:30     4:09:06    9:31     4:09:19
258   Clete Campbell         M4049       60/140     1:56:07     3:05:27     4:09:19    9:31     4:09:32
259   Hector Trejo           M2029        42/84     2:04:22     3:11:01     4:09:04    9:31     4:09:42
260   Heather Sarahan        F2029        16/71     2:00:48     3:09:00     4:09:25    9:31     4:09:42
261   Heather Wiedman        F4049        13/78     2:03:25     3:09:53     4:09:46    9:32     4:10:07
262   Jeremy Hauser          M4049       61/140     1:57:49     3:08:16     4:09:46    9:32     4:10:09
263   Mark Richmond          M3039       76/139     2:01:27     3:08:10     4:10:31    9:34     4:10:59
264   Beth Paynter           F4049        14/78     1:59:57     3:07:31     4:10:37    9:35     4:11:15
265   Tom Paynter            M4049       62/140     1:59:56     3:07:31     4:10:37    9:35     4:11:15
266   Melissa Flanagan       F3039       23/100     2:01:15     3:09:13     4:10:37    9:35     4:11:16
267   Charles Goodall        M5059        22/64     2:02:08     3:09:30     4:11:12    9:36     4:11:30
268   Neil Coffman           M3039       77/139     1:56:25     3:05:22     4:11:27    9:36     4:11:40
269   Lyndsey Kent           F2029        17/71     2:01:19     3:08:33     4:11:27    9:36     4:11:45
270   Nick Recker            M3039       78/139     1:57:52     3:05:39     4:11:33    9:36     4:11:45
271   Bradley Muller         M3039       79/139     2:02:09     3:09:31     4:11:32    9:36     4:11:49
272   Jodi Petersmith        F5059         6/35     2:01:14     3:09:23     4:11:29    9:36     4:11:54
273   Marcus Dunford         M2029        43/84     1:51:21     2:57:00     4:11:50    9:37     4:11:57
274   Casey Fonley           F3039       24/100     1:59:13     3:09:20     4:11:37    9:37     4:12:00
275   Kathy Larson Ladue     F4049        15/78     1:56:52     3:06:07     4:11:20    9:37     4:12:06
276   Jennifer Fish          F4049        16/78     2:02:06     3:09:29     4:11:51    9:37     4:12:09
277   Zachary Norgren        M3039       80/139     2:05:16     3:14:43     4:12:07    9:37     4:12:18
278   Amanda McLearn-Montz   F2029        18/71     1:53:02     3:09:49     4:12:58    9:39     4:13:05
279   Kendra Thatcher        F2029        19/71     1:55:13     3:05:11     4:12:59    9:39     4:13:13
280   Dave Martin            M6069         3/18     1:51:55     3:07:01     4:13:07    9:40     4:13:15
281   Dan Carolin            M5059        23/64     2:01:34     3:11:03     4:12:55    9:40     4:13:15
282   Angela Karkosh         F2029        20/71     2:04:34     3:13:24     4:12:56    9:40     4:13:15
283   Ron Krystek            M6069         4/18     1:55:50     3:05:14     4:13:16    9:40     4:13:20
284   Horacio Olivo          M5059        24/64     2:00:42     3:08:55     4:13:00    9:40     4:13:21
285   Riley Barth            F3039       25/100     1:55:13     3:05:11     4:13:09    9:40     4:13:23
286   Nick McCollom          M3039       81/139     1:55:10     3:03:49     4:13:24    9:41     4:13:43
287   Sara Young             F3039       26/100     1:59:35     3:12:15     4:13:48    9:42     4:14:08
288   Nora Taylor            F3039       27/100     1:59:35     3:12:15     4:13:50    9:42     4:14:10
289   Rob Pollitt            M4049       63/140     2:01:06     3:09:10     4:13:52    9:42     4:14:23
290   Nicole Borden          F4049        17/78     1:58:59     3:08:41     4:14:16    9:42     4:14:27
291   Jonathon Hazelwonder   M2029        44/84     1:46:12     3:02:36     4:14:28    9:42     4:14:30
292   Dane Weiner            M4049       64/140     2:02:25     3:12:50     4:14:57    9:44     4:15:05
293   Michelle Wise          F2029        21/71     1:51:38     3:02:11     4:16:12    9:47     4:16:31
294   Ryan Loots             M4049       65/140     2:00:06     3:03:24     4:16:22    9:47     4:16:36
295   Matt Winchester        M4049       66/140     2:05:38     3:15:10     4:16:18    9:47     4:16:36
296   Kurt Kroemer           M4049       67/140     1:55:28     3:08:09     4:16:57    9:48     4:17:06
297   Samantha Whitmore      F2029        22/71     2:02:06     3:09:28     4:16:48    9:48     4:17:07
298   Wendy Nolan            F5059         7/35     2:03:27     3:14:18     4:16:47    9:48     4:17:07
299   Doug Dewaard           M5059        25/64     1:56:45     3:05:34     4:17:03    9:49     4:17:18
300   Thomas Stiefel         M3039       82/139     2:09:30     3:14:34     4:16:47    9:49     4:17:19
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301   Melissa Hocking        F4049        18/78     2:05:07     3:18:58     4:17:01    9:49     4:17:27
302   Russell Rasmussen      M5059        26/64     1:54:06     3:02:22     4:17:25    9:49     4:17:31
303   Keith Neubauer         M4049       68/140     2:05:31     3:15:04     4:17:17    9:50     4:17:41
304   Aaron Finn             M4049       69/140     1:57:44     3:09:39     4:17:26    9:50     4:18:00
305   Aj Finn                M2029        45/84     1:57:45     3:09:38     4:17:27    9:50     4:18:00
306   Alicia Hoffman         F2029        23/71     1:57:15     3:07:40     4:17:44    9:51     4:18:03
307   Chris Fitzgerald       M3039       83/139     1:59:45     3:12:06     4:18:08    9:51     4:18:28
308   Jonathan Flores        M3039       84/139     2:02:27     3:10:44     4:18:22    9:52     4:18:41
309   Melinda Slings         F3039       28/100     1:55:10     3:06:42     4:18:32    9:52     4:18:50
310   Scott Herrig           M3039       85/139     2:09:27     3:18:28     4:17:54    9:53     4:19:08
311   Danny Mahoney          M4049       70/140     1:51:28     3:05:22     4:19:20    9:54     4:19:26
312   Emily Dvorak           F3039       29/100     2:03:08     3:15:11     4:19:08    9:54     4:19:41
313   Nicholas Sisler        M2029        46/84     1:49:41     3:03:45     4:19:11    9:54     4:19:45
314   Christine Day          F4049        19/78     2:03:24     3:14:12     4:19:34    9:55     4:20:01
315   Jason Keese            M4049       71/140     1:58:41     3:09:52     4:19:51    9:55     4:20:03
316   Trenton Dickel         M3039       86/139     2:00:19     3:12:26     4:18:46    9:55     4:20:08
317   Carissa Nemmers        F3039       30/100     1:58:02     3:08:24     4:19:58    9:55     4:20:09
318   Drew Chamberlin        M2029        47/84     2:12:44     3:22:49     4:19:53    9:55     4:20:10
319   Gary Boesenberg        M5059        27/64     2:03:55     3:14:43     4:19:57    9:56     4:20:19
320   Bill Ryan              M6069         5/18     2:04:33     3:15:17     4:20:05    9:56     4:20:25
321   Jake Sutherland        M2029        48/84     1:49:41     3:01:45     4:20:19    9:56     4:20:26
322   Steve Hagarty          M5059        28/64     2:04:30     3:17:35     4:20:12    9:56     4:20:30
323   Mike Childers          M4049       72/140     2:01:58     3:14:19     4:20:16    9:57     4:20:43
324   Shelley Schulte        F3039       31/100     2:01:26     3:14:35     4:20:37    9:57     4:20:52
325   Brad Baldwin           M4049       73/140     1:57:03     3:08:32     4:20:44    9:57     4:21:00
326   Dawn Joseph            F4049        20/78     2:03:49     3:15:27     4:20:32    9:58     4:21:16
327   Elizabeth Dobesh       F3039       32/100     2:01:19     3:12:27     4:21:02    9:58     4:21:22
328   Kayla Moon             F2029        24/71     1:52:23     3:11:45     4:21:19    9:58     4:21:26
329   Melissa Smith          F3039       33/100     2:07:50     3:18:02     4:21:21    9:59     4:21:45
330   David Graham           M3039       87/139     2:11:09     3:23:16     4:21:38   10:00     4:22:01
331   Brenton Thompson       M3039       88/139     2:05:14     3:19:19     4:21:33   10:00     4:22:05
332   Ted Smith              M5059        29/64     1:49:26     2:59:12     4:22:07   10:00     4:22:18
333   Cesar Gradilla         M4049       74/140     1:57:53     3:10:33     4:22:12   10:00     4:22:24
334   Kevin Bergman          M4049       75/140     2:05:32     3:18:19     4:22:01   10:01     4:22:27
335   Krista Watson          F2029        25/71     2:01:13     3:13:14     4:22:21   10:01     4:22:30
336   Laura Young            F3039       34/100     2:01:13     3:13:14     4:22:21   10:01     4:22:30
337   Aaron Abodeely         M3039       89/139     2:11:18     3:24:43     4:22:38   10:02     4:22:55
338   Colby Miller           M4049       76/140     1:41:38     2:44:01     4:23:10   10:02     4:23:14
339   Amy Dowden             F4049        21/78     2:01:42     3:14:49     4:23:23   10:03     4:23:36
340   Tj Trau                M2029        49/84     1:59:36     3:10:17     4:23:13   10:03     4:23:40
341   Andrew Fangman         M3039       90/139     2:10:35     3:20:14     4:23:15   10:04     4:23:47
342   Scott Thompson         M3039       91/139     2:07:36     3:19:09     4:23:32   10:04     4:23:50
343   Jackie Thompson        F3039       35/100     2:07:37     3:19:10     4:23:34   10:04     4:23:50
344   Janis Duffy            F4049        22/78     2:12:06     3:22:50     4:23:33   10:04     4:23:59
345   Kelsey Meighan         F2029        26/71     2:10:09     3:20:55     4:23:37   10:05     4:24:22
346   Robert Tandy           M4049       77/140     2:01:25     3:14:16     4:24:27   10:06     4:24:56
347   Kyle Hanrahan          M2029        50/84     1:57:13     3:14:05     4:25:06   10:07     4:25:23
348   Kayla Kurt             F2029        27/71     1:55:15     3:12:25     4:25:23   10:08     4:25:35
349   Katie Bergen           F3039       36/100     2:02:38     3:12:44     4:25:16   10:08     4:25:39
350   Matt Myren             M5059        30/64     2:02:44     3:16:53     4:25:23   10:08     4:25:40
351   Maggie Voss            F019           1/5     2:12:39     3:23:33     4:25:29   10:09     4:25:55
352   Keri Edmonds           F3039       37/100     2:02:08     3:16:17     4:25:41   10:09     4:26:00
353   Ryan Clark             M3039       92/139     2:02:20     3:17:07     4:26:10   10:10     4:26:30
354   Mitch Crandall         M2029        51/84     2:11:19     3:24:17     4:26:35   10:11     4:26:51
355   Gretchen Lawyer        F4049        23/78     2:05:54     3:20:35     4:26:58   10:11     4:27:07
356   Rebecca Nielsen        F2029        28/71     2:02:19     3:17:07     4:26:51   10:11     4:27:11
357   Sheri Giese            F4049        24/78     1:59:00     3:16:29     4:27:03   10:12     4:27:14
358   Annette Maier          F3039       38/100     2:04:21     3:17:53     4:27:09   10:12     4:27:35
359   Tracy Hanson           F3039       39/100     2:02:13     3:18:26     4:27:12   10:12     4:27:39
360   Helen Cropp            F5059         8/35     2:09:34     3:22:10     4:27:35   10:13     4:28:03
361   Hailey Courtney        F2029        29/71     2:09:35     3:22:10     4:27:36   10:13     4:28:03
362   Michael Mock           M4049       78/140     2:04:09     3:19:36     4:27:29   10:14     4:28:08
363   Sharathkumar Bhagavath M5059        31/64     2:00:38     3:18:30     4:28:01   10:14     4:28:23
364   Christina Djerf        F3039       40/100     2:03:49     3:17:40     4:27:42   10:14     4:28:25
365   Eric Ransom            M3039       93/139     1:59:44     3:19:49     4:28:00   10:14     4:28:29
366   Michelle Lecaptain     F2029        30/71     2:09:17     3:22:04     4:28:12   10:15     4:28:38
367   Josh Busard            M4049       79/140     2:00:15     3:15:47     4:28:21   10:15     4:28:40
368   Ryan Lagrange          M3039       94/139     2:04:07     3:18:55     4:27:52   10:15     4:28:43
369   Brian Mohling          M5059        32/64     2:00:03     3:14:20     4:28:25   10:15     4:28:51
370   Michaela Meyer         F2029        31/71     2:05:18     3:23:01     4:28:40   10:15     4:28:53
371   Mike Trachta           M4049       80/140     1:57:58     3:17:18     4:28:42   10:15     4:28:56
372   Josh Johnson           M4049       81/140     2:04:42     3:20:53     4:28:39   10:15     4:28:57
373   Sarah Flynn            F3039       41/100     2:12:28     3:24:51     4:28:34   10:15     4:28:58
374   Taylor Deddens         F019           2/5     2:04:49     3:17:11     4:28:39   10:16     4:29:02
375   Stacie Merta           F3039       42/100     2:05:54     3:19:52     4:28:53   10:16     4:29:03
376   Sandy Ruhs             F5059         9/35     2:05:18     3:20:42     4:28:47   10:16     4:29:07
377   Tim Johnson            M5059        33/64     2:12:40     3:25:33     4:28:47   10:16     4:29:09
378   David Culver           M6069         6/18     1:55:21     3:08:36     4:29:14   10:16     4:29:21
379   Troy Sauter            M4049       82/140     2:10:30     3:22:15     4:28:58   10:16     4:29:22
380   Mike Stout             M3039       95/139     2:12:28     3:25:31     4:28:51   10:17     4:29:27
381   Clayton Briggs         M6069         7/18     2:12:49     3:25:29     4:29:01   10:17     4:29:29
382   Robert Wegmann         M3039       96/139     2:06:22     3:23:15     4:29:00   10:17     4:29:39
383   Don Myers              M4049       83/140     2:12:39     3:25:32     4:29:27   10:17     4:29:49
384   Michael Price          M3039       97/139     2:12:35     3:25:28     4:29:23   10:17     4:29:49
385   Ryan Haakenson         M2029        52/84     2:05:13     3:25:31     4:29:27   10:17     4:29:50
386   Sean Williams          M4049       84/140     2:09:01     3:22:30     4:29:22   10:18     4:29:52
387   David Moser            M5059        34/64     2:13:49     3:26:50     4:29:31   10:18     4:30:01
388   Ray Marshall           M5059        35/64     2:13:48     3:26:49     4:29:31   10:18     4:30:01
389   David MacDonald        M3039       98/139                 3:25:36     4:29:40   10:18     4:30:08
390   Rob Utterback          M5059        36/64     2:12:35     3:25:26     4:29:40   10:18     4:30:09
391   Michael Hubert         M3039       99/139     1:55:49     3:10:11     4:30:02   10:18     4:30:12
392   Megan Muller           F2029        32/71     2:10:01     3:22:07     4:29:54   10:19     4:30:22
393   Robert Vaughn          M3039      100/139     2:05:28     3:20:22     4:30:09   10:19     4:30:36
394   Alli O'Deen            F2029        33/71     2:08:19     3:21:47     4:30:24   10:20     4:30:48
395   Amy O'Deen             F5059        10/35     2:08:19     3:21:47     4:30:24   10:20     4:30:48
396   Hugo Ortega            M4049       85/140     1:53:46     3:06:07     4:30:24   10:20     4:30:52
397   Natalie Johnston       F4049        25/78     2:04:21     3:17:54     4:30:28   10:20     4:30:54
398   Michael Gaunt          M4049       86/140     2:01:14     3:14:56     4:31:18   10:22     4:32:00
399   Kathy Christensen      F5059        11/35     2:02:16     3:20:14     4:31:52   10:23     4:32:06
400   Bob Hughes             M6069         8/18     2:06:31     3:22:48     4:31:57   10:23     4:32:15
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401   Carlos Trevino         M4049       87/140     2:01:04     3:13:56     4:32:01   10:23     4:32:15
402   Stacy Farr             F4049        26/78     2:06:25     3:22:51     4:32:08   10:24     4:32:43
403   Kelley McLaughlin      F5059        12/35     2:01:54     3:18:46     4:32:26   10:24     4:32:47
404   Matthew Shoe           M4049       88/140     2:10:09     3:24:32     4:32:12   10:24     4:32:48
405   Derek Fye              M3039      101/139     2:02:35     3:18:58     4:32:25   10:24     4:32:51
406   Molly Whaley           F5059        13/35     2:11:57     3:25:22     4:32:34   10:25     4:33:08
407   Catherine Peddie       F5059        14/35     2:11:29     3:27:29     4:32:58   10:25     4:33:13
408   Chantelle Sieren       F3039       43/100     2:06:03     3:23:46     4:32:59   10:26     4:33:28
409   Michele Jandik         F4049        27/78     2:06:03     3:23:45     4:33:06   10:26     4:33:35
410   Michael Schulte        M5059        37/64     2:12:35     3:25:51     4:33:55   10:28     4:34:23
411   Jenna Hermsen          F2029        34/71     2:09:06     3:24:09     4:33:59   10:28     4:34:32
412   Courtney Riniker       F2029        35/71     2:04:07     3:21:26     4:34:11   10:28     4:34:32
413   Dan Bikus              M3039      102/139     2:10:52     3:24:49     4:34:26   10:29     4:34:52
414   Tom Fuller             M4049       89/140     2:05:32     3:19:54     4:34:35   10:29     4:34:58
415   Nicholas Snavely       M3039      103/139     2:03:45     3:21:40     4:34:27   10:29     4:34:58
416   Idil Evans             F4049        28/78     2:04:32     3:22:00     4:34:48   10:30     4:35:11
417   Shauna Happel          F2029        36/71     2:06:10     3:25:40     4:35:01   10:30     4:35:23
418   Jennifer Thompson      F3039       44/100     2:10:17     3:27:39     4:35:02   10:30     4:35:29
419   Stacey Munson          F3039       45/100     2:10:17     3:27:39     4:35:02   10:30     4:35:29
420   Hunter Tebbitt         M2029        53/84     1:57:13     3:14:18     4:35:31   10:31     4:35:48
421   Kaylee O'Rourke        F2029        37/71                 3:28:40     4:35:21   10:31     4:35:49
422   Brittany Wolf          F2029        38/71     2:07:18     3:27:33     4:35:32   10:32     4:36:00
423   Lauren Baumann         F2029        39/71     2:16:32     3:30:57     4:35:54   10:32     4:36:07
424   Jim Dwyer              M3039      104/139     2:16:54     3:31:59     4:35:56   10:33     4:36:42
425   Raj Thapa              M5059        38/64     2:16:38     3:29:40     4:36:04   10:34     4:36:50
426   Ryan Ovel              M4049       90/140     2:12:38     3:27:20     4:36:26   10:34     4:36:52
427   Shawn Countryman       M4049       91/140     2:10:27     3:27:45     4:36:22   10:34     4:36:52
428   Luke Young             M3039      105/139     1:49:51     3:12:26     4:35:50   10:34     4:36:52
429   Jeremiah Buehler       M4049       92/140     2:09:49     3:23:06     4:36:24   10:34     4:36:58
430   Cami Pierce            F4049        29/78     2:05:13     3:23:01     4:36:39   10:34     4:36:58
431   David Tominsky         M4049       93/140     2:09:49     3:23:06     4:36:25   10:34     4:36:59
432   Ethan Sebert           M2029        54/84     1:58:01     3:20:00     4:36:17   10:34     4:37:01
433   Toni Spore             F3039       46/100     2:05:13     3:23:03     4:36:43   10:34     4:37:02
434   Saul Gerardo Hernandez M4049       94/140     2:16:57     3:36:37     4:36:38   10:34     4:37:03
435   Shawn Frederiksen      M4049       95/140     2:01:38     3:19:19     4:36:44   10:34     4:37:05
436   Ben Lamers             M2029        55/84     2:16:09     3:30:08     4:36:37   10:34     4:37:07
437   Tyler Erickson         M2029        56/84     2:19:54     3:38:03     4:36:35   10:34     4:37:08
438   Kevin Lines            M3039      106/139     2:34:21     3:45:33     4:36:32   10:35     4:37:22
439   Douglas Houston        M4049       96/140     2:01:24     3:16:55     4:36:52   10:35     4:37:39
440   Sarah Purk             F3039       47/100     2:12:43     3:27:53     4:37:22   10:36     4:37:50
441   Nick Wilkins           M3039      107/139     2:14:19     3:29:19     4:37:25   10:36     4:37:52
442   Sara Swanson           F4049        30/78     2:08:10     3:25:52     4:37:33   10:36     4:37:56
443   Nisha Peters           F4049        31/78     2:16:10     3:30:10     4:37:48   10:37     4:38:18
444   Dan Beck               M6069         9/18     2:16:09     3:30:08     4:37:49   10:37     4:38:18
445   Bob Mourlam            M4049       97/140     2:05:30     3:22:39     4:37:54   10:37     4:38:19
446   Pam Albert             F4049        32/78     2:10:53     3:26:46     4:38:38   10:39     4:39:05
447   Aubrey Clark           F2029        40/71     2:04:40     3:29:00     4:39:04   10:39     4:39:22
448   Trent Jacobi           M4049       98/140     2:13:02     3:28:59     4:39:05   10:40     4:39:38
449   Sarah Logan            F2029        41/71     2:05:27     3:31:41     4:39:18   10:40     4:39:39
450   Ketan Puranik          M4049       99/140     2:09:27     3:26:49     4:39:26   10:40     4:39:51
451   Justin MacHacek        M2029        57/84     1:51:58     3:18:03     4:39:22   10:41     4:40:06
452   Kody Bellach           M2029        58/84     2:13:48     3:29:17     4:40:16   10:42     4:40:31
453   Preston McNurlen       M2029        59/84     2:02:10     3:25:28     4:40:38   10:43     4:40:55
454   Casey Thompson         M3039      108/139     2:02:11     3:25:28     4:40:39   10:43     4:40:55
455   Tim Nooteboom          M4049      100/140     2:12:22     3:25:15     4:40:26   10:43     4:41:06
456   Tim Finley             M3039      109/139     2:04:50     3:25:47     4:41:03   10:45     4:41:38
457   Adam Niewoehner        M3039      110/139                 3:25:46     4:41:03   10:45     4:41:39
458   Trisha Finley          F3039       48/100     2:04:50     3:25:47     4:41:04   10:45     4:41:39
459   Zachary Fischels       M2029        60/84     2:14:39     3:30:37     4:41:28   10:45     4:41:53
460   Peter Keegan           M2029        61/84     2:11:17     3:27:58     4:41:27   10:45     4:41:54
461   Jeffrey Thomas-Wilhelm M2029        62/84     2:04:18     3:25:57     4:41:26   10:45     4:42:03
462   Becca Pietrzycki       F2029        42/71     2:09:58     3:29:53     4:41:32   10:46     4:42:09
463   Allie Carpenter        F2029        43/71     2:12:57     3:33:08     4:41:59   10:46     4:42:26
464   Ashley Cassell         F2029        44/71     2:16:38     3:33:19     4:42:19   10:47     4:42:52
465   Donna Gaunt            F4049        33/78     2:05:53     3:27:25     4:42:13   10:47     4:42:55
466   Josh Sevcik            M2029        63/84     2:00:42     3:16:15     4:42:59   10:48     4:43:11
467   Britt Jungck           F3039       49/100                             4:43:18   10:49     4:43:29
468   Jason Cheng            M2029        64/84     2:05:57     3:25:10     4:43:14   10:49     4:43:37
469   Tori McCoy             F2029        45/71     2:12:32     3:31:09     4:43:17   10:49     4:43:43
470   John Kurtz             M5059        39/64     2:09:07     3:29:19     4:43:40   10:50     4:43:53
471   Becky Krob             F5059        15/35     2:13:30     3:30:09     4:43:28   10:50     4:44:01
472   Matt Robins            M4049      101/140     2:05:41     3:26:26     4:43:38   10:50     4:44:02
473   Jill Waterman          F4049        34/78     2:08:41     3:24:21     4:43:50   10:50     4:44:08
474   Jennie Butler          F4049        35/78     2:08:41     3:24:21     4:43:50   10:50     4:44:08
475   Douglas Moore          M4049      102/140     2:03:12     3:27:26     4:43:53   10:50     4:44:11
476   Colby Lane             M3039      111/139     2:10:09     3:26:33     4:43:10   10:50     4:44:14
477   Tina Remec             F2029        46/71                             4:44:14   10:50     4:44:14
478   Michaela Robertson     F2029        47/71     2:10:42     3:35:09     4:43:55   10:50     4:44:14
479   Shawn Steffen          M4049      103/140     2:13:01     3:28:59     4:43:46   10:51     4:44:19
480   Bryan Benson           M2029        65/84     2:14:18     3:31:13     4:43:53   10:51     4:44:20
481   Derick Rasmussen       M2029        66/84     2:16:02     3:33:51     4:44:01   10:51     4:44:24
482   Brian Yardley          M4049      104/140     2:04:45     3:19:23     4:43:43   10:51     4:44:27
483   Becky Halsch           F5059        16/35     2:08:11     3:30:16     4:44:19   10:52     4:44:44
484   Keith Snoop            M4049      105/140     2:02:13     3:25:02     4:44:27   10:52     4:44:46
485   Angela Snoop           F4049        36/78     2:02:13     3:25:02     4:44:27   10:52     4:44:46
486   Brooke Martin          F2029        48/71     2:15:45     3:36:11     4:44:28   10:52     4:44:59
487   Katherine Morrissey    F2029        49/71     2:15:48     3:36:14     4:44:29   10:52     4:44:59
488   Rachel Sigmon          F2029        50/71     2:15:47     3:36:13     4:44:29   10:52     4:44:59
489   Ashley Coates          F4049        37/78     2:12:22     3:35:09     4:44:41   10:53     4:45:21
490   Silje Lynne            F3039       50/100     2:07:50     3:29:49     4:45:21   10:54     4:45:52
491   Derek Ellard           M3039      112/139     2:05:38     3:26:21     4:45:37   10:54     4:45:56
492   Alanna Huber           F4049        38/78     2:22:51     3:41:37     4:45:37   10:55     4:46:10
493   Yannik Encarna'O       M2029        67/84     2:11:16     3:30:28     4:46:01   10:56     4:46:27
494   Bill Stineman          M4049      106/140     2:14:21     3:34:01     4:47:28   10:59     4:47:51
495   Laura Smith            F4049        39/78     2:07:48     3:26:40     4:47:32   10:59     4:47:55
496   John Yem               M5059        40/64     1:54:41     3:20:36     4:47:53   10:59     4:48:05
497   Ryan Post              M4049      107/140     2:20:30     3:39:45     4:48:07   11:00     4:48:36
498   Tim Cernin             M4049      108/140     2:09:14     3:29:57     4:47:56   11:00     4:48:37
499   Lauren Lock            F2029        51/71     2:21:38     3:39:43     4:48:14   11:01     4:48:45
500   Buddhika Jayamaha      M4049      109/140     2:12:37     3:33:37     4:48:35   11:01     4:48:49
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501   Jay Honohan            M5059        41/64     2:09:56     3:27:35     4:48:21   11:01     4:48:53
502   Katherine White        F3039       51/100     2:19:34                 4:48:32   11:01     4:48:54
503   Erin Litton            F3039       52/100     2:19:34     3:35:30     4:48:32   11:01     4:48:54
504   Dustin Bentley         M3039      113/139     2:06:28     3:27:31     4:48:28   11:01     4:48:59
505   MacKenzie Foxen        F2029        52/71     2:09:05     3:32:27     4:49:16   11:03     4:49:33
506   Abbey Whalen           F3039       53/100     2:16:37     3:37:18     4:49:40   11:04     4:50:07
507   Natalie Morfitt        F3039       54/100     2:13:21     3:34:20     4:49:44   11:04     4:50:10
508   Dan Tucker             M6069        10/18     2:16:30     3:36:49     4:50:01   11:05     4:50:29
509   Linda McNiel           F4049        40/78     2:12:27     3:34:55     4:50:16   11:06     4:50:52
510   Jody Kolker            M5059        42/64     2:05:28     3:28:10     4:51:22   11:08     4:51:50
511   Jamie Daman            F4049        41/78     2:12:10     3:36:29     4:51:17   11:08     4:51:52
512   Darrell Chiavetta      M4049      110/140     2:02:06     3:22:07     4:51:40   11:08     4:51:59
513   Briana Steffens        F4049        42/78     2:16:27     3:39:33     4:51:49   11:09     4:52:28
514   Hannah Zahs            F3039       55/100     2:17:06     3:40:39     4:52:07   11:09     4:52:30
515   Monty Beal             M5059        43/64     2:09:09     3:33:31     4:51:53   11:10     4:52:37
516   Zachary Rasmussen      M2029        68/84     2:16:02     3:37:12     4:52:16   11:10     4:52:39
517   Peter Kaboli           M5059        44/64     2:17:05     3:40:38     4:52:18   11:10     4:52:42
518   Lori Andersin          F019           3/5     2:19:31     3:39:21     4:51:57   11:10     4:52:44
519   James Buhman           M70127         1/4     2:15:36     3:38:10     4:52:31   11:10     4:52:56
520   Laura Eveland          F5059        17/35     2:17:06     3:39:39     4:52:34   11:11     4:53:05
521   Lindsay Olson          F3039       56/100     2:17:23     3:39:39     4:52:42   11:11     4:53:12
522   Claire Bestick         F2029        53/71     2:21:39     3:41:13     4:52:37   11:11     4:53:13
523   Austin Svatos          M2029        69/84     2:12:57     3:40:27     4:52:51   11:11     4:53:17
524   Dareth McAlpin         F4049        43/78     2:07:41     3:35:35     4:52:53   11:11     4:53:17
525   Robin Hayward          F4049        44/78     2:13:44     3:36:34     4:53:13   11:12     4:53:34
526   Susan Szmyrgala        F5059        18/35     2:16:46     3:37:42     4:53:04   11:12     4:53:37
527   Jennifer Perman        F4049        45/78     2:13:30     3:44:51     4:53:08   11:12     4:53:43
528   Ashley Mefferd         F2029        54/71     2:13:30     3:44:51     4:53:08   11:12     4:53:43
529   Matt Bramson           M3039      114/139     2:19:38     3:38:43     4:53:06   11:12     4:53:44
530   Neil Foley             M5059        45/64     2:09:03     3:30:43     4:53:25   11:12     4:53:45
531   Heidi Parkhurst        F5059        19/35     2:16:37     3:41:09     4:52:57   11:12     4:53:46
532   Sandy Brune            F5059        20/35     2:12:36     3:33:38     4:53:13   11:12     4:53:51
533   Tom Randall            M4049      111/140                 3:34:16     4:53:52   11:13     4:53:52
534   Bryan Rennekamp        M3039      115/139     2:10:39     3:31:24     4:53:35   11:13     4:54:04
535   Nicole Golinvaux       F3039       57/100     2:15:33     3:36:20     4:53:50   11:14     4:54:20
536   Lisa Fridley           F3039       58/100     2:20:37     3:42:27     4:54:00   11:14     4:54:21
537   Nate Rowland           M4049      112/140     2:21:43     3:39:38     4:53:49   11:14     4:54:21
538   Chad Fridley           M3039      116/139     2:20:38     3:42:29     4:54:02   11:14     4:54:23
539   Dale Moyle             M4049      113/140     2:12:24     3:35:18     4:54:49   11:16     4:55:13
540   Aaron Lagneaux         M3039      117/139     2:19:36     3:43:07     4:54:42   11:16     4:55:21
541   Jacob Johnson          M3039      118/139     2:19:38     3:43:09     4:54:44   11:16     4:55:22
542   Patrick McGrath        M4049      114/140     2:12:30     3:27:14     4:55:12   11:17     4:55:45
543   Leslie Henderson       F5059        21/35     2:19:56     3:40:26     4:55:14   11:17     4:55:51
544   Reid Brown             M2029        70/84     2:05:00     3:33:43     4:55:33   11:18     4:56:07
545   Jody Budde             F4049        46/78     2:12:09     3:39:31     4:56:00   11:18     4:56:25
546   Michelle Gallagher     F5059        22/35     2:23:01     3:50:19     4:56:32   11:19     4:56:49
547   Brittni Viehman        F2029        55/71     2:10:09     3:40:41     4:56:33   11:20     4:57:03
548   Derek Parker           M2029        71/84     1:59:38     3:26:31     4:57:35   11:22     4:57:51
549   Marek Szmyrgala        M5059        46/64     2:16:46     3:37:43     4:57:22   11:22     4:57:54
550   Danielle Powell        F3039       59/100     2:21:00     3:41:40     4:57:10   11:22     4:57:55
551   Hye-Won Song           F5059        23/35     2:14:55     3:44:11     4:58:08   11:23     4:58:30
552   Stephanie Choi         F2029        56/71     2:14:56     3:44:11     4:58:09   11:23     4:58:30
553   Michael Heuermann      M4049      115/140     2:15:04     3:39:14     4:58:00   11:23     4:58:30
554   Haidong Ji             M4049      116/140     2:22:01     3:42:11     4:58:30   11:24     4:59:00
555   Travis Jordan          M3039      119/139     1:59:54     3:33:51     4:59:02   11:25     4:59:20
556   Amanda Kilts           F2029        57/71     2:17:36     3:43:38     4:59:14   11:26     4:59:45
557   Thomas Perri           M5059        47/64     2:25:12     3:45:25     4:59:09   11:26     4:59:46
558   Matt Tippie            M6069        11/18     2:25:02     3:48:24     4:59:36   11:27     5:00:11
559   Taylor Henry           M2029        72/84     2:13:46     3:36:29     4:59:46   11:27     5:00:14
560   Jenny Weber            F3039       60/100     2:15:01     3:38:53     5:00:14   11:28     5:00:42
561   Megan Plecker          F3039       61/100                 3:39:21     5:00:42   11:28     5:00:42
562   Brian Nicola           M4049      117/140     2:12:36     3:36:19     5:00:29   11:29     5:00:55
563   Glen Marshall          M5059        48/64     2:13:16     3:40:40     5:01:00   11:30     5:01:27
564   Susan Eisenbacher      F4049        47/78     2:13:16     3:40:40     5:01:00   11:30     5:01:27
565   Zachary Armstrong      M3039      120/139     2:21:24     3:41:47     5:01:33   11:31     5:02:07
566   Lauree Glembine        F3039       62/100     2:20:34     3:47:13     5:01:39   11:32     5:02:23
567   Matthew Fleshner       M3039      121/139     2:10:01     3:32:47     5:02:36   11:32     5:02:36
568   Kyle Christensen       M2029        73/84     2:13:03     3:43:23     5:03:15   11:34     5:03:15
569   Klint Robinson         M2029        74/84     2:05:09     3:32:48     5:03:03   11:34     5:03:16
570   Mariah Hurley          F4049        48/78     2:16:41     3:43:21     5:02:52   11:34     5:03:19
571   Ashley Babinat         F2029        58/71     2:25:43     3:49:44     5:02:51   11:35     5:03:30
572   Aimee Matland          F2029        59/71     2:17:05     3:44:41     5:03:16   11:35     5:03:45
573   Brandon Dirksen        M3039      122/139     2:20:38     3:43:07     5:03:26   11:35     5:03:47
574   Valerie Thompson       F4049        49/78     2:15:52     3:42:49     5:04:08   11:37     5:04:38
575   Boyd Knosp             M6069        12/18     2:12:25     3:39:27     5:04:10   11:38     5:04:54
576   John Newman            M5059        49/64     2:21:56     3:46:56     5:04:29   11:38     5:05:06
577   Kari Lammer            F3039       63/100     2:20:28     3:44:34     5:04:29   11:38     5:05:09
578   Warren Feerer          M6069        13/18     2:21:36     3:39:52     5:05:07   11:40     5:05:41
579   Jeremy Jones           M3039      123/139     2:11:23     3:46:06     5:05:17   11:40     5:05:45
580   Nicholas Becker        M2029        75/84     2:25:48     3:48:26     5:05:38   11:41     5:06:23
581   S. Tammy Li            F4049        50/78     2:21:59     3:46:52     5:06:29   11:41     5:06:29
582   John Kelly             M2029        76/84     2:05:35     3:39:47     5:06:26   11:42     5:06:50
583   Kristi Willenbring     F3039       64/100     2:21:30     3:47:13     5:06:23   11:42     5:06:55
584   Michele Countryman     F4049        51/78     2:16:06     3:51:23     5:07:03   11:44     5:07:33
585   Sara Scott             F4049        52/78     2:24:14     3:52:30     5:07:08   11:44     5:07:39
586   Courtney Packingham    F4049        53/78     2:21:17     3:47:52     5:07:34   11:45     5:08:03
587   Craig Poppe            M3039      124/139     2:04:59     3:32:22     5:07:56   11:45     5:08:17
588   Rachael Jipp           F2029        60/71     2:16:27     3:45:02     5:08:15   11:47     5:08:45
589   Kari Johnson           F3039       65/100     2:21:38     3:45:24     5:08:57   11:48     5:09:32
590   Logan Jones            M019           3/3     2:10:38     3:44:34     5:09:23   11:49     5:09:46
591   Debbie Ruckdaschel     F4049        54/78     2:29:01     3:54:31     5:09:20   11:49     5:10:02
592   Tyler Rasmussen        M3039      125/139     2:16:38     3:46:04     5:09:49   11:50     5:10:12
593   Amanda Weber           F3039       66/100     2:24:16     3:48:50     5:09:40   11:50     5:10:14
594   Angela Keller          F3039       67/100     2:24:36     3:49:10     5:10:00   11:50     5:10:14
595   Barbara Sullivan       F3039       68/100     2:23:01     3:48:37     5:09:46   11:50     5:10:22
596   Jessiah Gilchrist      M3039      126/139     2:23:01     3:48:37     5:09:46   11:50     5:10:22
597   Heather Coffman        F3039       69/100     2:23:20     3:51:02     5:10:09   11:51     5:10:47
598   Pascal Radley          M6069        14/18     2:28:00     3:58:36     5:10:18   11:52     5:11:11
599   Cris Anderson          M4049      118/140     2:11:34     3:38:28     5:09:57   11:52     5:11:12
600   Sam Scott              M2029        77/84     1:54:47     3:26:02     5:11:36   11:53     5:11:36
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601   Karen Knight           F5059        24/35     2:14:27     3:42:51     5:11:23   11:53     5:11:40
602   Deanna Derlein         F4049        55/78     2:21:48     3:51:56     5:11:32   11:54     5:11:55
603   Misty Banks            F3039       70/100     2:28:52     4:01:04     5:11:24   11:54     5:11:56
604   Renee Savage           F4049        56/78     2:24:29     3:52:21     5:11:22   11:54     5:12:05
605   Liz Jackson            F4049        57/78     2:28:56     3:52:03     5:11:19   11:54     5:12:11
606   John Jeffreys          M4049      119/140     2:28:57     3:52:05     5:11:20   11:54     5:12:11
607   Angela Ault            F3039       71/100     2:19:46     3:49:52     5:11:33   11:55     5:12:18
608   Jenny Lucas            F3039       72/100     2:20:39     3:49:58     5:11:33   11:55     5:12:19
609   John Moeller           M5059        50/64     2:21:15     3:50:28     5:12:09   11:56     5:12:41
610   Philip Lala            M3039      127/139     2:20:14     3:45:27     5:12:13   11:56     5:12:43
611   Courtney Jensen        F4049        58/78     2:19:43     3:49:25     5:11:57   11:56     5:12:45
612   Nanette Cunningham     F5059        25/35                 4:06:57     5:12:25   11:57     5:13:09
613   Michael Berg           M5059        51/64     2:20:33     3:48:55     5:13:40   11:59     5:14:15
614   Leah Schneider         F3039       73/100     2:18:36     3:54:09     5:13:42   11:59     5:14:15
615   Sonja Gilbertson       F2029        61/71     2:21:51     3:52:44     5:13:52   11:59     5:14:16
616   Connor Schulte         M2029        78/84     2:12:09     3:43:47     5:13:44   12:00     5:14:25
617   Laura Bailey           F3039       74/100     2:34:37     4:01:07     5:13:38   12:00     5:14:28
618   Keith Kauten           M5059        52/64     2:20:24     3:51:40     5:14:30   12:01     5:15:08
619   Rick Tanner            M4049      120/140     2:14:30     3:47:29     5:15:28   12:03     5:16:04
620   Debra Carneol          F5059        26/35     2:20:33     3:48:55     5:16:17   12:05     5:16:51
621   Adam Hamblin           M4049      121/140     2:33:45     4:01:57     5:16:15   12:05     5:17:00
622   Randal Moore           M5059        53/64     2:13:46     3:46:48     5:17:22   12:07     5:17:53
623   Tara Scudder           F3039       75/100     2:24:47     3:58:02     5:17:31   12:08     5:18:10
624   David Kruse            M4049      122/140     2:26:10     3:59:47     5:17:57   12:09     5:18:33
625   John Bacon             M4049      123/140                 3:59:47     5:17:58   12:09     5:18:34
626   Amy Kjolsing           F3039       76/100                             5:19:04   12:12     5:19:40
627   Sarah Beaver           F4049        59/78     2:29:04     4:00:57     5:19:04   12:12     5:19:42
628   Beth Morrow            F3039       77/100     2:37:28     4:02:05     5:19:11   12:12     5:19:49
629   Matthew Purdy          M4049      124/140     2:17:10     3:50:16     5:19:10   12:12     5:19:49
630   Ryan Davis             M4049      125/140     2:17:11     3:50:16     5:19:12   12:12     5:19:51
631   Joseph Edwards         M2029        79/84     2:30:48     4:00:53     5:19:27   12:12     5:20:02
632   Josh Pastor            M3039      128/139     2:24:30     3:59:02     5:19:20   12:12     5:20:04
633   Susie Horn             F4049        60/78     2:24:29     3:59:21     5:19:25   12:12     5:20:04
634   Angie Maske-Berka      F3039       78/100     2:34:26     4:04:27     5:19:37   12:13     5:20:26
635   Heather Vasquez        F3039       79/100     2:35:57     4:06:00     5:20:13   12:14     5:20:51
636   Chris Parrish          M4049      126/140     2:20:17     3:50:32     5:20:30   12:15     5:21:13
637   Todd Kopelman          M4049      127/140     2:19:28     3:51:18     5:21:01   12:16     5:21:40
638   Greg Dewolf            M4049      128/140     2:17:40     3:45:25     5:21:37   12:17     5:22:07
639   James Braggs           M5059        54/64     2:23:14     3:56:22     5:21:45   12:18     5:22:21
640   David Wcislo           M70127         2/4     2:23:52     3:56:22     5:21:45   12:18     5:22:22
641   Ryan Tresnak           M4049      129/140     2:18:39     3:53:46     5:21:49   12:18     5:22:28
642   Matthew Anderson       M4049      130/140     2:21:50     3:57:56     5:22:13   12:19     5:22:52
643   Laura Lipinski         F3039       80/100     2:35:02     4:05:24     5:24:03   12:23     5:24:49
644   Jose Mejia-Santiago    M4049      131/140     2:12:35     3:48:15     5:24:40   12:24     5:25:07
645   Taylor Nace            M3039      129/139     2:17:44     3:50:01     5:25:05   12:25     5:25:35
646   Kate Ropp              F2029        62/71     2:13:40     3:51:31     5:25:12   12:25     5:25:44
647   Lisa Wilson            F4049        61/78     2:33:29     4:07:36     5:25:20   12:26     5:26:01
648   Mike Shive             M5059        55/64     2:19:59     3:51:12     5:25:50   12:27     5:26:26
649   Rose Schreiber-Stainth F3039       81/100     2:13:24     3:52:17     5:26:35   12:28     5:27:03
650   Bradley Flaucher       M3039      130/139     2:29:49     4:05:35     5:28:42   12:34     5:29:22
651   Catie Flaucher         F2029        63/71                 4:05:35     5:28:43   12:34     5:29:22
652   Robin Kuhn             F4049        62/78     2:32:33     4:08:07     5:28:52   12:34     5:29:31
653   Alexander Hansche      M2029        80/84     2:29:57     4:09:58     5:29:20   12:35     5:30:07
654   Mickey Hansche         F2029        64/71     2:29:58     4:10:18     5:29:21   12:35     5:30:08
655   Robin Kopelman         F4049        63/78     2:40:40     4:08:41     5:29:34   12:36     5:30:14
656   Michelle Buffington    F4049        64/78     2:30:55     4:05:43     5:31:44   12:41     5:32:28
657   Buffy Quintero         F4049        65/78     2:34:45     4:10:01     5:32:44   12:43     5:33:14
658   Liz Wildenberg De Hern F4049        66/78     2:34:45     4:10:02     5:32:44   12:43     5:33:14
659   Alyssa Stotler         F2029        65/71     2:29:58     4:10:33     5:32:28   12:43     5:33:15
660   Rob Wagner             M5059        56/64     2:31:15     4:07:34     5:33:04   12:44     5:33:47
661   Crystal Lavin          F5059        27/35     2:33:30     4:07:39     5:33:07   12:44     5:33:48
662   Darrell Baetsle        M5059        57/64     2:31:17     4:07:38     5:33:07   12:44     5:33:48
663   Erich Lear             M4049      132/140     2:26:22     4:07:26     5:33:47   12:46     5:34:31
664   Emily Nelson           F3039       82/100     2:28:57     4:06:27     5:34:24   12:47     5:35:00
665   Mariah Obiedzinski     F3039       83/100     2:28:57     4:06:27     5:34:25   12:47     5:35:00
666   Brad Jenewein          M6069        15/18     2:22:57     4:04:49     5:36:07   12:51     5:36:42
667   Branden Sobaski        M3039      131/139     2:25:30     4:03:30     5:36:13   12:51     5:36:44
668   Benjamin McCarthy      M2029        81/84     2:45:18     4:20:52     5:36:23   12:51     5:37:04
669   Kassy Jacobs           F3039       84/100     2:41:04     4:16:52     5:37:23   12:54     5:38:06
670   Andrew Carson          M3039      132/139     3:12:06     4:32:24     5:37:37   12:55     5:38:33
671   Jensen Vodochodsky     F019           4/5     2:23:15     4:24:47     5:38:10   12:55     5:38:40
672   John Miletich          M5059        58/64     2:35:00     4:07:19     5:38:18   12:56     5:39:01
673   Connie Parsons         F2029        66/71     2:35:09     4:11:17     5:39:03   12:57     5:39:23
674   Eliza Philpott         F4049        67/78     2:29:50     4:06:04     5:38:52   12:57     5:39:24
675   Karson Schaufenbuel    F019           5/5     2:29:50     4:06:05     5:38:52   12:57     5:39:24
676   Chase Strub            M2029        82/84     2:29:50     4:06:06     5:38:52   12:57     5:39:24
677   Brenda Kirk            F4049        68/78     2:30:39     4:11:54     5:39:42   12:59     5:40:22
678   Brian Abbott           M3039      133/139     2:10:17     3:44:49     5:41:10   13:01     5:41:21
679   Mark Hudspeth          M5059        59/64     2:31:58     4:14:27     5:43:45   13:09     5:44:35
680   Hardin Watkins         M5059        60/64     2:45:31     4:19:25     5:44:36   13:11     5:45:28
681   Ryan Russell           M3039      134/139     2:26:02     4:24:51     5:45:29   13:12     5:45:55
682   Alison Alldredge       F4049        69/78     2:39:24     4:16:42     5:45:26   13:12     5:46:07
683   Drew Gastin            M2029        83/84     2:25:12     3:55:54     5:46:01   13:13     5:46:39
684   Katharine Freeman      F3039       85/100     2:36:11     4:21:07     5:46:49   13:15     5:47:22
685   Sean Nielsen           M4049      133/140     2:15:49     4:00:53     5:46:26   13:15     5:47:30
686   Liz Smith              F3039       86/100     2:43:08     4:21:00     5:49:14   13:21     5:49:55
687   Kari Wilcox            F3039       87/100     2:40:14     4:18:15     5:51:06   13:25     5:51:49
688   Ryan Wilcox            M3039      135/139     2:40:14     4:18:15     5:51:06   13:25     5:51:49
689   Nicole Arnold          F3039       88/100     2:28:55     4:11:38     5:51:52   13:27     5:52:30
690   Don Tapken             M70127         3/4     2:50:22     4:27:20     5:52:25   13:28     5:53:09
691   Kathy Murphy           F4049        70/78     2:40:18     4:18:04     5:53:42   13:31     5:54:19
692   Cindy Schile           F6069          2/4     2:40:43     4:24:06     5:57:10   13:39     5:57:48
693   Walt Hepker            M6069        16/18     2:40:43     4:24:05     5:57:11   13:39     5:57:48
694   Becky Eserhaut         F5059        28/35     2:40:39     4:22:27     5:57:08   13:39     5:57:49
695   Jordan Schamberger     M3039      136/139     2:32:55     4:16:53     5:57:36   13:40     5:58:09
696   Mark Powers            M6069        17/18     2:55:18     4:33:10     5:58:28   13:42     5:59:11
697   Katie Orourke          F2029        67/71     2:48:49     4:32:55     5:58:43   13:42     5:59:25
698   Matt Orourke           M4049      134/140     2:48:48     4:32:55     5:58:44   13:43     5:59:26
699   Ivann Galvan           M3039      137/139     2:53:55     4:29:30     6:01:05   13:46     6:01:05
700   Carmen Tillman         F3039       89/100     2:51:08     4:30:27     6:00:53   13:48     6:01:38
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701   Janie Mendez           F3039       90/100     2:41:13     4:27:15     6:01:59   13:50     6:02:39
702   James Connely          M4049      135/140     2:51:14     4:32:04     6:02:00   13:50     6:02:45
703   Connie Craft           F6069          3/4     2:44:06     4:30:04     6:03:15   13:53     6:03:59
704   Megan Twachtmann       F3039       91/100     2:44:11     4:30:06     6:03:16   13:53     6:03:59
705   Susan Twachtmann       M5059        61/64     2:44:11     4:30:06     6:03:15   13:53     6:03:59
706   Mary Kaye Nath         F5059        29/35     2:44:06     4:30:04     6:03:16   13:53     6:03:59
707   Dave Barnhart          M4049      136/140     2:40:55     4:24:55     6:04:32   13:56     6:05:23
708   Wayne Berg             M5059        62/64     2:25:20     4:24:27     6:05:52   13:59     6:06:42
709   Kristy Jones           F3039       92/100     2:35:52     4:12:54     6:06:03   13:59     6:06:47
710   Juanita Swoboda        F5059        30/35     2:35:52     4:12:55     6:06:04   13:59     6:06:47
711   Patty Williams         F4049        71/78     2:48:13     4:30:00     6:06:03   13:59     6:06:47
712   Brandi Schile          F3039       93/100     2:49:43     4:37:19     6:06:43   14:01     6:07:33
713   Melissa Fogle          F70127         1/1     2:46:32     4:33:26     6:08:42   14:05     6:09:24
714   Kara Nordberg          F3039       94/100     2:49:30     4:33:33     6:10:33   14:10     6:11:23
715   Heather Schultz        F2029        68/71     2:42:01     4:30:23     6:11:01   14:10     6:11:35
716   Billie Myers           F4049        72/78     2:54:46     4:42:47     6:12:48   14:15     6:13:32
717   Bill Rex               M70127         4/4     2:59:47     4:42:10     6:14:13   14:18     6:14:47
718   Greg Probst            M5059        63/64     2:45:39     4:37:04     6:15:11   14:20     6:15:56
719   Mary Bergman           F6069          4/4     2:44:54     4:37:22     6:16:36   14:23     6:17:09
720   Angie Dixon            F4049        73/78     2:54:47     4:42:47     6:18:24   14:28     6:19:08
721   Jean Pfeiffer          F5059        31/35     2:54:11     4:43:32     6:18:53   14:29     6:19:33
722   Jennifer Dobel         F3039       95/100     2:41:12     4:37:13     6:19:57   14:31     6:20:42
723   Jeffrey Moore          M4049      137/140     2:57:48     4:35:55     6:24:31   14:41     6:25:03
724   Barbara Morrissey      F5059        32/35     3:05:16     4:58:52     6:32:13   14:59     6:32:56
725   Deb Berns              F5059        33/35                 4:55:31     6:34:57   15:04     6:34:57
726   Bailey Berns           F2029        69/71     3:02:23     4:54:45     6:34:12   15:04     6:34:57
727   Henry Rueden           M6069        18/18     3:01:07     4:56:21     6:35:18   15:06     6:35:53
728   Abhishek Raut          M3039      138/139     2:56:35     4:58:16     6:36:54   15:10     6:37:30
729   Shawn Naeve            F5059        34/35     3:07:57     4:59:56     6:40:17   15:18     6:40:59
730   Chris Stamy            M3039      139/139     2:43:45     4:43:47     6:42:03   15:22     6:42:42
731   Amy Schork             F4049        74/78     2:58:54     4:50:37     6:46:28   15:32     6:47:13
732   Joseph(Seph) Forbes    M4049      138/140     3:05:32     5:03:14     6:48:38   15:37     6:49:18
733   Sheryl Becker          F4049        75/78     3:15:19     5:15:49     6:48:57   15:38     6:49:47
734   Ara Ispentchian        M4049      139/140     2:46:50     5:00:21     6:55:59   15:53     6:56:31
735   John Ernst             M5059        64/64     3:00:34     5:07:31     6:59:11   16:01     6:59:52
736   Nikki Chapman          F4049        76/78     3:15:43     5:15:53     6:59:41   16:02     7:00:32
737   Emily Donald           F3039       96/100     3:22:56     5:22:05     7:00:38   16:04     7:01:26
738   Daphne Donald          F5059        35/35     3:22:57     5:22:06     7:00:40   16:04     7:01:27
739   Kristi Grimm           F3039       97/100     3:22:40     5:20:56     7:01:48   16:07     7:02:38
740   Suzanne Painovich      F4049        77/78     3:19:24     5:20:15     7:08:01   16:21     7:08:39
741   Amy Jardon             F4049        78/78     3:22:46     5:37:17     7:42:42   17:41     7:43:26
742   Sid C Harris Jr        M4049      140/140     3:37:05     5:55:31     7:59:34   18:19     8:00:11
743   Jordan Hons            F2029        70/71     3:37:02     5:55:28     7:59:34   18:19     8:00:11
744   Molly Elliott          F3039       98/100     3:41:10     6:10:19     8:31:00   19:31     8:31:50
745   Kerry Dalbey           F3039       99/100     3:34:41     6:09:49     8:37:10   19:45     8:37:58
746   Kara Phelps            F3039      100/100     3:34:41     6:09:50     8:37:11   19:45     8:37:59
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